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1,000 BOOTHS!

Every Friday,
Saturday & Sunday
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Bud Light Seltzers, Ultra Organic Seltzer,
Cutwater Spirits Read-to-drink Cocktails,

Bottled and Draft Beer

At the intersection of South St & Row F
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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger..........................................................H64-H70
2. Do It Right Detailing............................................H78-H80 
3. Canopy Depot.......................................................H87-H89 
4.  Aloha Shirts of Daytona..................Corner Shops 12 & 13
5. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...........Corner Shops 7 & 8
6. Jim’s Coins....................................Corner Shops 38,39,58 
7. South Mountain Girl..............................Corner Shops 69
8. Avon Personlized Beauty...........Corner Shops 64 & 65
9. Goblin Cave Comics...........Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
10.  J & F Creations..........Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
11. Cole’s Natural Way.....................Corner Shops 77,78,79 
12.  .925 Sterling Silver.............................................F113-F119 
13. Sheds of Daytona..................................................P-North 
14. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply....................Main St at P-North
15. Rug Gallerie..........................Corner of Main St & Row C
16. Gnomeland.......................................................C208,C210 
17.   Video Game Dungeon......................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
18. Honey Hut Bee...................................................P216-P222
19. Personalized Cedar Signs.........................................C218 
20.  Byrd’s Leather................................................Row D South
21.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
22. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney.....E2 Mall 13
23.  Wholesale Seafood Direct.........................................P248
24. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.................2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
25. Local A.F. Produce............................................P250-P260
26.  Four Oaks Natural......................................................C256
27. AV Designs.......................................................B256,B258
28. A & D Mobility.................Corner of South St & Row B
29. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop...Corner of South St & Row D 
30. Crazy Kat  Design Co......................South St. G227-G233 
31. The Houseware Place.....Corner of South St and Row E
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We’re 44 Years Old!
The Daytona Flea Market opened to the public in the spring
of 1981. Long before superstores and the internet came to be,

the market was a veritable hub of products from around
the country and around the world. Take a look at our

beginnings!

Have a photo you’d like to share with us?
Use Facebook Messenger: facebook.com/DaytonaFleaMarket/
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Garden Blend
Salads

Club Sandwich

Black Angus
Specialty Burgers

Ultimate
Cuban

Philly Steak

Hop’s Grill


Full Breakfast Menu from 8 AM - 11 AM
Lunch Served 11 AM - 4 PM

Specialty Burgers, Chicken Tenders, Hot & Cold Sandwich Selections
Grilled Cheese, B.L.T., Tuna & Chicken Salad, Bottled Beer

Made-To-Order. Fast & Friendly!

Located on Main St Between Rows B & C

AIR

CONDITIONED

Open Early
for

Breakfast!



   If you need something custom and personalized, look 
no further than Action Signs and Designs on the Main 
aisle between rows A & B. Action Signs has been a fix-

ture at the market for over 20 years, 
providing decals, stickers, vehicle and 
boat graphics, custom license plates 
and frames, signs, magnets, banners, 
flags and more. Their graphic design-
ers can take your idea or concept and 
turn it into a work of art. No project 
is too large or too small for Meri and 
Omar at Actions Signs.
    While Meri holds down the fort at the 
flea market location on weekends, you 

can find them both at their shop at 530 Mason Avenue 
in downtown 
Daytona Beach 
Monday through 
Thursday where 
they specialize 
in commercial 
sign fabrication, 
vehicle and fleet 
graphics. Lo-
cal businesses 
have been rely-
ing on Action Signs and Designs to provide eye-pop-
ping designs on their storefronts, interiors and vehicles 
for years.
    See Meri this weekend for a custom tee-shirt, laser 
cut license plate, stickers, decals, signs, flags and ban-
ners. Check out their extensive portfolio of work at Ac-
tionSigns386.com or at Facebook.com/Actionsigns386. 
You can reach them via text at 386.341.0697 or call 
386.872.7960 to get your project started today. 
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger................................................................................................H64-H70
2. Do It Right Detailing...................................................................................H78-H80 
3. Canopy Depot.............................................................................................H87-H89 
4.  Aloha Shirts of Daytona.........................................................Corner Shops 12 & 13
5. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...................................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
6. Jim’s Coins.........................................................................Corner Shops 38,39,58 
7. South Mountain Girl.....................................................................Corner Shops 69
8. Avon Personlized Beauty....................................................Corner Shops 64 & 65
9. Goblin Cave Comics................................................Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
10.  J & F Creations...............................................Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
11. Cole’s Natural Way...........................................................Corner Shops 77,78,79 
12.  .925 Sterling Silver.................................................................................F113-F119 
13. Sheds of Daytona....................................................................................P-North 
14. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply.....................................................Main St at P-North
15. Rug Gallerie...........................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
16. Gnomeland..........................................................................................C208,C210 
17.   Video Game Dungeon.......................................................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
18. Honey Hut Bee....................................................................................P216-P222
19. Personalized Cedar Signs...........................................................................C218 
20.  Byrd’s Leather..................................................................................Row D South
21.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com.....................................................................P224,P226
22. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney......................................E2 Mall 13
23.  Wholesale Seafood Direct............................................................................P248
24. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair..................................................2 Locations
..........................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
25. Local A.F. Produce.............................................................................P250-P260
26.  Four Oaks Natural.........................................................................................C256
27. AV Designs.........................................................................................B256,B258
28. A & D Mobility...............................................Corner of South St & Row B
29. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop...............................Corner of South St & Row D 
30. Crazy Kat  Design Co....................................................South St. G227-G233 
31. The Houseware Place................................Corner of South St and Row E

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket  On Instagram: DaytonaFleaFarmersMarket


